Websites to support History

The following websites have many different activities for people and places in the past.

https://www.history.org.uk/primary/resource/3620/primary-topic-websites

http://www.primaryhomeworkhelp.co.uk/history/index.html

https://www.bbc.co.uk/history/forkids/

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z7svr82

https://www.ducksters.com/history/

https://www.historyforkids.net/

https://www.educationquizzes.com/

https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbbc/shows/horrible-histories

General History Sites

Hertfordshire Grid for Learning http://www.thegrid.org.uk/learning/history/ks1- 2/resources/units/index.shtml

BBC Teach https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/ks2-history/zfbwhbk

Teaching History Ideas http://www.teachingideas.co.uk/history/contents.htm

BBC Schools http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/websites/4 11/site/history.shtm

School History.Co.UK http://www.schoolhistory.co.uk/primaryindex.html

Channel 4 (lots of clips) http://www.channel4.com/programmes/tags/history

The History Site http://www.historylearningsite.co.uk

History on the Net http://www.historyonthenet.com

Woodlands Junior School http://www.woodlands-junior.kent.sch.uk/Homework/history.html

Spartacus School Net http://www.spartacus.schoolnet.co.uk/Britain.html

Natural History Museum http://www.nhm.ac.uk

Primary Resources (lots of timelines/cards you can print/ppts etc)
http://www.primaryresources.co.uk/history/history.htm

Black History Month http://www.black-history-month.co.uk/

History of England http://www.picturesofengland.com/history/

The Nuffield Foundation Primary History Site http://www.primaryhistory.org/

Thinking History Skills — Snaith Primary School http://home.freeuk.net/elloughton13/index.htm

Lots of photos/interactive activities across all topics http://www.schoolsliaison.org.uk/s

http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/primaryhistory/victorian britain/

Woodlands Junior http://www.woodlands-junior.kent.sch.uk/Homework/victorians.html

Virtual Victorians http://www.victorians.org.uk/

Nettleworth primary Site http://www.nettlesworth.durham.sch.uk/time/victorian/vindex.htm

Great Resources for Projects http://www.snaithprimary.eril.net/victoria.htm
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Primary Resources — Victorians http://www.primaryresources.co.uk/history/history2.htm

Victorian Cyberhunt (questions to answer — fun and interactive)
http://www.icteachers.co.uk/children/cyberhunts/vichunt/vichunt.htm

Victorian Diary Channel 4 http://www.channel4learning.com/sites/victoriandiary/

Children’s Victorian Activities http://www.schoolsliaison.org.uk/s

Sites about WW?2

Excellent BBC site http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/primaryhistory/world war2/

Britain since the 1930’s http://www.primaryresources.co.uk/history/historyl.htm

Highland Virtual Learning Community
http://www.highlandschoolsvirtualib.org.uk/primary curriculum/world war two.htm

Nettleworth Primary School — Britain at War http://www.nettlesworth.durham.sch.uk/time/war.html

Britain at War and beyond http://www.schoolhistory.co.uk/primarylinks/britainsince1930.html

Audio Tracks — Sound Clips http://www.topicbox.org.uk/History/World%20War%202/

Woodlands Junior School http://www.woodlands-junior.kent.sch.uk/Homework/Britain.html

Excellent Evacuees Letters during WW?2 http://www.show.me.uk/site/news/teachers/t20th-
CenturyBritain/STO250.html

Great links to other websites covering much of the topic http://www.oceps.co.uk/ww2.htm
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